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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

AGOSTINO Jack 1 0 0 13.0

ALLAN Edward 6 2 3 18.0

ANDERSON Aaron 10 0 0 20.5

BATLEY Nathan 7 2 0 15.6

BOYLE Jordon 14 2 6 22.7

CHAMBERLAIN Bailey 1 1 0 16.0

CLEELAND Jade 4 1 1 8.5

DURKIN Elliot 6 0 1 19.0

DUVAL Mitchell 12 1 0 13.1

ELLEM Hamish 8 8 6 9.0

FAIRLIE Connor 5 3 1 14.8

FAIRLIE Patrick 11 2 1 17.1

HAYSMAN Hugh 9 4 3 16.1

HILL Logan 13 0 1 15.5

HUPFIELD Lyndon 13 9 6 11.2

JOHNSON Isaac 14 17 11 15.6

KARPANY Kenneth 10 7 5 8.8

KEOUGH Thomas 14 18 9 12.6

KIRK Kyle 5 2 0 9.8

KOSTER Josh 8 3 2 8.4

LAUBE Keelan 1 0 1 17.0

LEVICKI Patrick 13 0 0 12.9

MAY Sam 13 6 3 13.1

MEAD William 5 0 0 8.8

MORRISH Thomas 8 7 4 9.8

PARRELLA Andrew 9 0 0 7.0

RYAN Joshua 11 0 0 8.9

SCHILLER Joshua 5 0 0 18.6

SINDERBERRY Jye 1 0 0 13.0

SQUIRE Lachlan 6 0 0 15.8

STEVENS Kaine 14 1 2 25.4

STEVENS Reed 3 0 1 13.7

TAVENER Stuart 3 0 0 8.3

TAYLOR Mitchell 2 0 0 9.5

THILTHORPE Riley 9 5 8 11.8

TURNER Brett 14 7 3 20.6

WAITE Murray 11 9 4 14.5

WILLSMORE Dallas 8 1 4 22.1
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PLAYER Gm G B PossPG

AGOSTINO Jack 7 0 0 14.9

ANDERSON Aaron 8 2 2 14.8

BATLEY Natnan 14 1 0 19.6

BEECH Jonathon 12 21 10 13.2

CLEELAND Jade 8 2 3 9.0

DUNKIN Elliot 18 0 1 19.1

EVANS Jack 14 1 1 14.6

EVANS Lachlan 6 0 0 9.2

FAIRLIE Connor 4 3 3 15.8

FAIRLIE Patrick 14 0 4 18.9

HAYSMAN Hugh 13 11 2 14.0

HILL Logan 18 1 2 19.3

HUPFIELD Lyndon 8 6 10 11.3

JOHNSON Issac 6 3 2 14.8

KARPANY Kenneth 13 10 8 11.2

KEOUGH Thomas 18 12 6 17.6

KIRK Kyle 5 0 1 10.6

LAJUBE Keelan 5 1 0 12.0

LEVECKI Patrick 12 1 0 16.1

MAJOK Choi 5 0 0 5.2

MAY Sam 2 0 0 15.5

MIDDLETON Mason 6 6 1 8.5

NOBLE John 7 7 3 20.9

OSBORN Nigel 4 3 0 11.5

PARRELLA Andre 18 1 0 7.8

PILLION Thomas 2 1 4 7.5

RYAN Joshua 16 0 0 9.3

SCHILLER Josh 4 1 1 19.0

SCHMIDT Christopher 14 0 1 23.9

SNELLING William 7 2 0 30.0

STEVENS Kaine 18 8 8 27.3

THILTHORPE Riley 6 8 2 9.0

TURNER Brett 10 5 8 15.4

TURNER Gibson 10 12 13 8.3

WAITE Murray 16 5 5 20.3

WASLEY-BLACK Errin 15 2 2 15.1

WILLSMORE Dallas 15 5 4 21.3
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1 BABIC Frane 
2 KARPANY Kenny 
3 TAYLOR Mitch 
4 REDFERN Luke 
5 KOSTER Josh 
6 HUPFIELD Lyndon 
7 BOYLE Jordon 
8 MAGUIRE Mitch 
9 LOVELL Kieran 
10 STEVENS Kaine 
11 WAITE Murray 
12 CLEELAND Jade 
13 KIRK Kyle 
14 HAYSMAN Hugh 
15 HILL Logan 
16 KEOUGH Tom 
17 MELINE Lucas’ 
18 BEECH Jonathon 
19 MURPHY Tom 
20 ALLAN Edward 
21 BATLEY Nathan 
22 DUVAL Mitch 
23 DAVIDSON Sam 
24 ANDERSON Aaron 
25 FAIRLIE Patrick 
26 GORDON Hamish 
27 GORE Josh 
28 RUNDLE Tom 
29 MARTIN Kyle 
30 STEVENS Reed 
31 RYAN Josh 
32 FAIRLIE Connor 
33 JOHNSON Jesse 
34 SCHILLER Josh 

35 WOOLDRIDGE Zac 
36 ELLIOT Hayden 
37 STEVENS Joel 
38 McKENZIE Matt 
39 COUROUPIS Nic 
40 CHAMERLAIN Bailey 
41 FEJO Ronald 
42 JOHNSON Isaac 
43 LEVICKI Patrick 
44 DUNKIN Elliot 
45 STEELE Nick 
46 ALLAN Charlie 
47 BOCK Harvey 
48 TAVERNER Stuart 
49 SQUIRE Lachlan 
50 PROUDE Levi 
51 FORBES Austin 
52 McCORMICK Isaac 
53 MORRISH Tom 
54 GILBERT Cooper 
55 RANA Angus 
56 WILSON-KING Jordan 
57 PATTERSON Cooper 
58 MAY Sam 
59 ELLEM Hamish 
60 SINDERBERRY Jye 
61 SHERLOCK Kaine 
62 KELLY Hugo 
63 FAULKNER Thomas 
64 HEITMANN Luke 
65 LAUDATO Michael 
66 WILSON Luke 
67 DeCESARE Lachie 
 


